PJ317
3-Terminal Adjustable Output Positive Voltage Regulator
 1-11 2002/10.rev.A
he PJ317 is adjustable 3-terminal  positive  voltage
regulator capable of supplying in excess  of 1.5 A
over an output voltage range of 1.25 V to 37 V. This voltage
regulator is exceptionally easy to use and require only  two
external resistors to set the output voltage. Further,  it

TO-92                          TO-252                   SOT-223
SOP-8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating
Temperature
Package Design
Load
Current
PJ317CZ TO-220 1.5A
PJ317CM TO-263 1.5A
PJ317CT TO-92 0.1A
PJ317CP TO-252 0.5A
PJ317CW SOT-223 1A
PJ317CS
-20℃ to 85℃
SOP-8 0.3A
TO-263